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CATL
SUB SECT SECTION TITTLE ACT

College . Professional & Global Edu
Department : Applied Data Science
DATA 22011 Math Method for DA LEC

DATA 22511 Db Systems for Analy LEC

DATA 23011 Data Visualization LEC
DATA 23012 Data Visualization LEC

DATA 24011 Data Mining/Analytic LEC

DATA 24511 Machine Learning Tec LEC

DATA 25511 Deep Learning Tec LEC

DATA 27011 DataAnalyt Process SEM

DATA 29711 DA Internship SUP
DATA 298A 11 MSDA Project | LAB
DATA 298B 11 MSDA Project Il LAB
DATA 299A 11 MSDAThesis | SUP

Department :  Applied Data Science

CS
# UNT

01 3.0

01 3.0

01 3.0
01 3.0

01 3.0

01 3.0

01 3.0

36 1.0

15 3.0

15 3.0

25 3.0

DYS

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

San Jose State University
Enrollment Status Summary-2224

START
TIME

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM
06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

END
TIME

08:45 PM

08:45 PM

08:45 PM
08:45 PM

08:45 PM

08:45 PM

08:45 PM

08:45 PM

BLD

BBC

BBC

BBC
BBC

BBC

BBC

CL

BBC

ON

RM#

322

201

201
322

322

202

310

108

LINE

START
DATE

08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22
08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22

Report Time:
END MAX ACT
DATE INSTRUCTR ST ENR ENR
12/06/22 S Lee A 40 29
Total : 40 29
12/06/22 V Pendyala A 40 27
Total : 40 27
12/06/22 S Chang A 30 25
12/06/22 S Lee A 30 30
Total : 60 55
12/06/22 S Lee A 40 35
Total : 40 35
12/06/22 S Chang A 40 29
Total : 40 29
12/06/22 S Shams A 40 17
Total : 40 17
12/06/22 E Chan A 40 32
Total : 40 32
12/06/22 L Chang A 40 11
Total : 40 11
12/06/22 E Chan A 40 20
Total : 40 20
12/06/22 E Chan A 40 20
Total : 40 20
12/06/22 L Chang A 40 1
Total : 40 1
Department Total : 460 276

Report Date:

Lower Division : 0

09/17/22
06:00:18

SCU

87
87

81
81

75
90
165

105
105

87
87

51
51

96
96

11
11

60
60

60
60

806
0

CMB

FTES GD SEC

7.25
7.25

6.75
6.75

6.25
7.50
13.75

8.75
8.75

7.25
7.25

4.25
4.25

8.00
8.00

0.92
0.92

5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00

0.25
0.25

67.17
0.00

29

27

25
30

35

29

17

32

11

20

20



Report ID:  SJSR080 San Jose State University Report Date: 09/17/22

Page: 275 of 422 Enrollment Status Summary-2224 Report Time: 06:00:18
CATL Cs START END START END MAX ACT CMB
SUB SECT SECTION TITTLE ACT # UNT DYS TIME TIME BLD RM# DATE DATE INSTRUCTR ST ENR ENR SCU FTES GD SEC
Upper Division : 0 0 0 0.00

Graduate Division : 460 276 806 67.17
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CATL
SUB SECT SECTION TITTLE ACT

College . Professional & Global Edu
Department : School of Information

INFO 20001 Inf.Comm SEM
INFO 20002 Inf. Comm SEM
INFO 20003 Inf. Comm SEM
INFO 20004 Inf. Comm SEM
INFO 20005 Inf. Comm SEM
INFO 20006 Inf. Comm SEM
INFO 20007 Inf. Comm SEM

INFO 20201 Inf. Ret. Sys. Des SEM
INFO 20202 Inf. Ret. Sys. Des SEM
INFO 20203 Inf. Ret. Sys. Des SEM
INFO 20204 Inf. Ret. Sys. Des SEM
INFO 20205 Inf. Ret. Sys. Des SEM

INFO 20301 Online Learning SEM
INFO 20302 Online Learning SEM
INFO 20303 Online Learning SEM
INFO 20401 Inf. Prof SEM
INFO 20402 Inf. Prof SEM
INFO 20403 Inf. Prof SEM
INFO 20404 Inf. Prof SEM
INFO 20405 Inf. Prof SEM

INFO 21001 Reference Info Servi SEM
INFO 21002 Reference Info Servi SEM

INFO 22001 Rsc & InfoProf&Di SEM

INFO 23001 IssAcad Libs SUP

CS
# UNT

05 3.0
05 3.0
05 3.0
05 3.0
05 3.0
05 3.0
05 3.0

05 3.0
05 3.0
05 3.0
05 3.0
05 3.0

02 1.0
02 1.0
02 1.0

05 3.0
05 3.0
05 3.0
05 3.0
05 3.0

05 3.0
05 3.0

05 3.0

36 3.0

San Jose State University
Enrollment Status Summary-2224

START
DYS TIME

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA

END
TIME

BLD

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

ON
ON
ON

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

RM#

LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE

LINE

START
DATE

08/19/22
08/19/22
08/19/22
08/19/22
08/19/22
08/19/22
08/19/22

08/19/22
08/19/22
08/19/22
08/19/22
08/19/22

08/19/22
08/19/22
08/19/22

08/19/22
08/19/22
08/19/22
08/19/22
08/19/22

08/19/22
08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22

END
DATE

12/06/22
12/06/22
12/06/22
12/06/22
12/06/22
12/06/22
12/06/22

12/06/22
12/06/22
12/06/22
12/06/22
12/06/22

12/06/22
12/06/22
12/06/22

12/06/22
12/06/22
12/06/22
12/06/22
12/06/22

12/06/22
12/06/22

12/06/22

12/06/22

Report Date:
Report Time:

MAX ACT
INSTRUCTR ST ENR ENR

Z Liu A 35 30
M Stephens A 35 32
K Bontenbal A 35 32
S Tash A 35 23
K Bontenbal A 35 33
S Tash A 35 20
S Tash A 35 18
Total : 245 188
A Johnson A 35 35
A Johnson A 35 34
A Johnson A 35 35
A Johnson A 35 32
G Liu A 35 19
Total : 175 155
CRunnels A 7% 71
CRunnels A 7% 71
CRunnels A 70 51
Total : 220 193
C Dee A 35 30
M Price A 35 23
S Gaffney A 35 30
D Hicks A 35 29
M Price A 35 15
Total : 175 127
JAguinaga A 35 35
JAguinaga A 35 33
Total : 70 68

N Friedland A 35 17
Total : 35 17

M Otero-Bois A 35 14
Total : 35 14

09/17/22
06:00:18

SCU

90
96
96
69
99
60
54
564

105
102
105
96
57
465

71
71
51
193

90
69
90
87
45
381

35
33
68

17
17

42
42

CMB

FTES GD SEC

7.50
8.00
7.95
5.60
8.25
4.95
4.45
46.70

8.75
8.50
8.75
8.00
4.70
38.70

5.92
5.90
4.23
16.05

7.50
5.70
7.45
7.25
3.75
31.65

8.75
8.25
17.00

4.25
4.25

3.50
3.50

30
32
31
20
33
19
17

35
34
35
32
18

71
70
50

30
22
29
29
15

35
33

17

14
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CATL

SUB SECT

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

INFO
INFO

INFO
INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

23201

23301

23401

24001

24401

246 01
246 02
246 03
246 04
246 05

248 01
248 02

25001
250 02

25101

25401

256 01

of 422

SECTION TITTLE

Iss Publ Libs

School Media Cent

Int Freedom Sem

Info Tech Tools & Ap

Online Searching

Inf Tech Tools App A
Inf Tech Tools App A
Inf Tech Tools App A
Inf Tech Tools App A
Inf Tech Tools App A

Beg Cat & Class
Beg Cat & Class

Instr Dsgn Info Prof
Instr Dsgn Info Prof

Web Usability

Inf. Lit. Learn

Archv & Mnscpt

ACT

SUP

SEM

SEM

SEM

SEM

SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM

SEM
SEM

SEM
SEM

SEM

SEM

SEM

CS
# UNT

36 3.0

05 3.0

05 3.0

05 3.0

05 3.0

1.0
3.0
05 3.0
05 3.0
05 2.0

05 3.0
05 3.0

05 3.0
05 3.0

05 3.0

05 3.0

05 3.0

San Jose State University
Enrollment Status Summary-2224

START
DYS TIME

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

END
TIME

BLD

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

ON

RM#

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE

START
DATE

08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22
08/19/22

08/19/22
08/19/22

08/19/22
08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22

END
DATE

12/06/22

12/06/22

12/06/22

12/06/22

12/06/22

12/06/22

12/06/22
12/06/22

12/06/22
12/06/22

12/06/22
12/06/22

12/06/22

12/06/22

12/06/22

INSTRUCTR

R Barefoot
Total :

S Buchanan
Total :

C Gardner
Total :

R Dean
Total :

N Friedland
Total :

G Liu

S Perry
V Colston
Total :

Report Date:

Report Time:
MAX ACT
ST ENR ENR
A 35 24
35 24
A 35 17
35 17
A 35 10
35 10
A 35 30
35 30
A 35 30
35 30
X 0 0
X 0 0
A 35 3
A 35 9
A 35 23
105 35

S KhosrowpouA 35 35
S KhosrowpouA 35 26

Total :

D Kovacs
D Loertscher
Total :

J Kemp
Total :

E Valenti
Total :

70 61
A 35 21
A 35 5
70 26
A 35 11
35 11
A 35 283
35 283

D DeLorenzo A 3 31

Total :

35 31

09/17/22
06:00:18

SCU

72

72

51
51

30
30

90
90

90
90

© W o o

23
35

105
78
183

63
15
78

33
33

69
69

93
93

CMB
FTES GD SEC

6.00 24
6.00

4.10 14
4.10

2.50 10
2.50

7.50 30
7.50

7.50 30
7.50

0.00
0.00
0.75
2.25
3.83 23
6.83

© W o o

8.65 33
6.50 26
15.15

5.20 20
120 4
6.40

275 11
2.75

5.75 23
5.75

7.75 31
7.75
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CATL

SUB SECT

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

INFO
INFO

INFO
INFO

25901

260A 01

261A01

26301

26501

266 01

27501

28101
281 02
28103
28104
28105
281 06
281 07

28201
282 02

284 01
284 02

of 422

SECTION TITTLE

Presrv Mgmt

Prgrm and Srvcs for

Prgrm and Srvcs for

Matrls For Chldrn

Matrls for YAS

Collection Mgmt

Libr Sev Div Comm

Collog Contemp Iss
Collog Contemp Iss
Collog Contemp Iss
Collog Contemp Iss
Collog Contemp Iss
Collog Contemp Iss
Collog Contemp Iss

Sem in Libr Mgmt
Sem in Libr Mgmt

ACT

SEM

LEC

LEC

LEC

LEC

SEM

SEM

SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM

SEM
SEM

Sem Archiv Rec Mgmt SEM
Sem Archiv Rec Mgmt SEM

CS
# UNT

05 3.0

02 3.0

02 3.0

02 3.0

02 3.0

05 3.0

05 3.0

05 3.0
05 2.0
05 1.0
05 1.0
05 3.0
05 1.0

20

05 2.0
05 2.0

05 2.0
05 3.0

San Jose State University
Enrollment Status Summary-2224

START
DYS TIME

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

END
TIME

BLD

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

RM#

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

START
DATE

08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22
08/19/22
08/19/22
08/19/22
08/19/22
08/19/22

08/19/22
08/19/22

08/19/22
08/19/22

END
DATE

12/06/22

12/06/22

12/06/22

12/06/22

12/06/22

12/06/22

12/06/22

12/06/22
12/06/22
12/06/22
12/06/22
12/06/22
12/06/22

12/06/22
12/06/22

12/06/22
12/06/22

Report Date:
Report Time:

MAX ACT
INSTRUCTR ST ENR ENR

E Holmes A 35 26

Total : 35 26
P Peck A 35 29
Total : 35 29

A Bernier A 35 12

Total : 35 12
P Peck A 35 12
Total : 35 12

L Houde A 35 15
Total : 35 15

J Bodart A 35 23
Total : 35 23

K Rebmann A 35 19

Total : 35 19
D DelLorenzo A 3 23
D Buenting A 35 19
C Confetti-H A 35 11
C Confetti-H A 35 19
M Villagran A 35 7
M Driscoll A 35 25

X 0 0
Total : 210 104
J Jumba A 35 24
S Gaffney A 35 15
Total : 70 39

L Gleason A 35 20
D Hofman A 35 27
Total : 70 47

09/17/22
06:00:18

SCU

78
78

87
87

36
36

36
36

45
45

69
69

57
57

69
57
33
57
21
75

312

24
15
39

20
27
47

CMB

FTES GD SEC

6.50
6.50

7.25
7.25

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.75
3.75

5.70
5.70

4.75
4.75

5.75
3.17
0.92
1.58
1.75
2.08
0.00
15.25

4.00
2.50
6.50

3.33
6.75
10.08

26

29

12

12

15

22

19

23
19
11
19

25

24
15

20
27
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CATL

SUB SECT

INFO
INFO
INFO

INFO
INFO
INFO

INFO

INFO
INFO
INFO

INFO

INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

INFO

28501
28502
28503

28701
287 02
287 03

289 01

294 02
294 03
294 04

29501

298 01
298 02
298 03
298 04

299 01

Department :

of 422

SECTION TITTLE

App. Res. Methods
App. Res. Methods
App. Res. Methods

Sem Inf Sci
Sem Inf Sci
Sem Inf Sci

Adv Topics Libr & In

Prof Exp Intern
Prof Exp Intern
Prof Exp Intern

Sch Libr Fieldwork

Special Study
Special Study
Special Study
Special Study

MA Thesis/Project

School of Information

ACT

SEM
SEM
SEM

SEM
SEM
SEM

SUP

SUP
SUP
SUP

SUP

SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP

SEM

CS
# UNT

05 3.0
05 3.0
05 3.0

05 3.0
05 2.0
05 3.0

25 3.0

25 2.0
25 3.0
25 4.0

25 3.0

25 1.0
25 20
25 3.0
25 3.0

25 3.0

San Jose State University
Enrollment Status Summary-2224

START
DYS TIME

TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

END
TIME

BLD

ON
ON
ON

ON
ON
ON

ON

ON
ON
ON

ON

ON
ON
ON
ON

ON

RM#

LINE
LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE
LINE

LINE

LINE
LINE
LINE

LINE

LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE

LINE

START
DATE

08/19/22
08/19/22
08/19/22

08/19/22
08/19/22
08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22
08/19/22
08/19/22

08/19/22

08/19/22
08/19/22
08/19/22
08/19/22

08/19/22

Report Date:

Report Time:
END MAX ACT
DATE INSTRUCTR ST ENR ENR
12/06/22 J Sweeney A 35 16
12/06/22 L Luo A 35 16
12/06/22 D Westbrook A 35 35
Total : 105 67
12/06/22 E Valenti A 35 10
12/06/22 S Ghosh A 35 3
12/06/22 AHammond A 35 8
Total : 105 21
12/06/22 L Main A 85 49
Total : 85 49
12/06/22 L Main A 35 2
12/06/22 L Main A 35 6
12/06/22 L Main A 35 2
Total : 105 10
12/06/22 M Harlan A 50 3
Total : 50 3
12/06/22 A Johnson A 25 0
12/06/22 A Johnson A 25 0
12/06/22 A Johnson A 40 5
12/06/22 A Johnson A 20 2
Total : 110 7
12/06/22 L Main A 5 1
Total : 5 1
Department Total : 2640 1544
Lower Division : 0 0
Upper Division : 245 188
Graduate Division : 2395 1356

09/17/22

CMB

FTES GD SEC

06:00:18
SCU

16 4.00

16 3.95

35 8.70

67 16.65

10 2.50

3 0.50

8 2.00

21 5.00

147 12.25

147 12.25

4 0.33

18 1.50

8 0.67

30 2.50

9 0.75

9 0.75

0 0.00

0 0.00

15 1.25

6 0.50

21 1.75

3 0.25
3 0.25
3658  335.02
0 0.00
564 46.70
3094  288.32

16
15
34

10

49

(]

N 01 O O
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CATL Cs START END START END MAX ACT CMB
SUB SECT SECTION TITTLE ACT # UNT DYS TIME TIME BLD RM# DATE DATE INSTRUCTR ST ENR ENR SCU FTES GD SEC
COLLEGE NAME : Professional & Global Edu
COLLEGE GRAND TOTAL : 3100 1820 4464  402.18
Lower Division : 0 0 0 0.00
Upper Division : 245 188 564 46.70

Graduate Division : 2855 1632 3900 355.48



